Monitorler

23

27

27

27

34

49

49

49

21.

21.

23.

26.

Uriin
.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS

HDMI USB

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Asus

Asus

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

Fiyat

143,17
usb

143,17
usb

185,40
usb

200,85
usb

79,31 USD

32.

36.

41.

42

118,97
usb

186,43
usb

187,50
TL

050,00
TL

.030,00

usb

097,00
TL

.702,77

TL



